
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 SEZAYİ KAYTAN MURAT KARAMAN 09:00 1 13.10.2017

B1 MUSA KURT MURAT KESER 09:00 2 13.10.2017

C1 ABDULLAH GENGİL MEHMET YÜCE 09:00 3 13.10.2017

D1 UĞUR KAYA MUHARREM KILINÇKAN 09:00 4 13.10.2017

E1 BARIŞ KOÇ ÖNDER YETİK 09:00 5 13.10.2017

F1 MURAT KAYA ZAFER BAYRAKTAR 09:00 6 13.10.2017

G1 ENGİN ADA MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU 09:00 7 13.10.2017

H1 HIZIR SAVRAN AYHAN IŞIK 09:00 8 13.10.2017

I1 MUSTAFA ONGÜN ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 09:00 9 13.10.2017

J1 TAMER TİRE YUNUS AKBAŞ 09:00 10 13.10.2017

K1 ERSİN DEMİREL GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 09:00 11 13.10.2017

L1 ADEM ÖZTÜRK ENGİN EREN 09:00 12 13.10.2017

M1 İBRAHİM TOSUN NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY 09:00 13 13.10.2017

N1 MUSTAFA GÖÇER MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 09:00 14 13.10.2017

O1 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK HÜSEYİN YOLCU 09:00 15 13.10.2017

P1 ALİ ÇELEBİ HAKAN YAMAN 09:00 16 13.10.2017

Q1 HASAN REİS FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 10:30 1 13.10.2017

R1 BEREKET AKDEMİR KADİR KAYSERLİ 10:30 2 13.10.2017

S1 MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU İBRAHİM AKSOY 10:30 3 13.10.2017

T1 MURAT MACİT SELİM ŞAHİN 10:30 4 13.10.2017

U1 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 10:30 5 13.10.2017

V1 AHMET TUNÇ SERDAR KILIÇ 10:30 6 13.10.2017

W1 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN ERHAN CANBAZ 10:30 7 13.10.2017

X1 DURALİ ÖZDEMİR ERKAN ESMER 10:30 8 13.10.2017

Y1 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU MEHMET NEJAT ALTINDAL 10:30 9 13.10.2017

Z1 BARAN SUNA EŞREF ALKAN 10:30 10 13.10.2017

A2 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN MESUT POLAT 10:30 11 13.10.2017

B2 BARIŞ TOPCU ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN 10:30 12 13.10.2017

C2 ENGİN KURTULAN BÜLENT ŞAHİN 10:30 13 13.10.2017

D2 NİHAT İLGÖR ŞENOL KESKİN 10:30 14 13.10.2017

2. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



E2 ADİL COŞKUN ALİ BAŞ 10:30 15 13.10.2017

F2 ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR MUTLU ZAFRAK 10:30 16 13.10.2017

G2 NEJAT DENKLİ CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 12:00 1 13.10.2017

H2 CANER DURDU ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 12:00 2 13.10.2017

I2 İLHAN ÜRKÜT SEDAT UZUN 12:00 3 13.10.2017

J2 MUSTAFA KAYA ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR 12:00 4 13.10.2017

K2 KADİR GÜNAY TOLGA MERCAN 12:00 5 13.10.2017

L2 CEMAL VAROL METİN HANCI 12:00 6 13.10.2017

M2 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ 12:00 7 13.10.2017

N2 METİN ÖÇAL ÜMİT BULUT 12:00 8 13.10.2017

O2 KADİR BAYAR SELÇUK TAR 12:00 9 13.10.2017

P2 HAKAN İNAN SERKAN ÇEPECİ 12:00 10 13.10.2017

Q2 SERDAR BERBER MUHARREM DOĞRU 12:00 11 13.10.2017

R2 FİKRET SAKA BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 12:00 12 13.10.2017

S2 MEHMET GÜNGÖR EROL KAYA 12:00 13 13.10.2017

T2 MUSTAFA SARAÇ EFE ÖZAKTUĞ 12:00 14 13.10.2017

U2 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ 12:00 15 13.10.2017

V2 HASAN ÖZSOY HALİL ONAY 12:00 16 13.10.2017

W2 REMZİ TURKUT ABDÜLKADİR VAR 13:30 1 13.10.2017

X2 TEMEL KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU SONER ÖZGENÇ 13:30 2 13.10.2017

Y2 BERK ANLIPAK MEHTİ URUŞ 13:30 3 13.10.2017

Z2 ÖMER SÜRÜÇ FATİH SAYAR 13:30 4 13.10.2017

A3 EREN UZUN SERHAN KUNTER 13:30 5 13.10.2017

A1 HASAN BOZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 6 13.10.2017

B1 MUSTAFA ÖZGÜR KARAASLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 7 13.10.2017

C1 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 8 13.10.2017

D1 DURAN ŞODİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 9 13.10.2017

E1 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 10 13.10.2017

F1 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 11 13.10.2017

G1 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 12 13.10.2017

H1 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 13 13.10.2017

I1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 14 13.10.2017

J1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 15 13.10.2017

K1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 13:30 16 13.10.2017



L1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 1 13.10.2017

M1 HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 2 13.10.2017

N1 OĞUZ KÖKLEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 3 13.10.2017

O1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 4 13.10.2017

P1 ALİ BELLİKLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 5 13.10.2017

Q1 DENİZ TİLKİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 6 13.10.2017

R1 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 7 13.10.2017

S1 AYBERK CANSEVER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 8 13.10.2017

T1 SERVET YILDIZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 9 13.10.2017

U1 MERT ÖNER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 10 13.10.2017

V1 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 11 13.10.2017

W1 NAİL ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 12 13.10.2017

X1 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 13 13.10.2017

Y1 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 14 13.10.2017

Z1 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 15 13.10.2017

A2 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 16 13.10.2017

B2 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 1 13.10.2017

C2 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 2 13.10.2017

D2 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 3 13.10.2017

E2 MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 4 13.10.2017

F2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 5 13.10.2017

G2 KAZIM İNAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 6 13.10.2017

H2 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 7 13.10.2017

I2 HASAN YILDIZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 8 13.10.2017

J2 HALUK KARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 9 13.10.2017

K2 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 10 13.10.2017

L2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 11 13.10.2017

M2 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 12 13.10.2017

N2 MUSTAFA AKÇARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 13 13.10.2017

O2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 14 13.10.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 15 13.10.2017

Q2 HASAN BOZBAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 16 13.10.2017

R2 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 1 13.10.2017



S2 METİN GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 2 13.10.2017

T2 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 3 13.10.2017

U2 ERHAN OKUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 4 13.10.2017

V2 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 5 13.10.2017

W2 HAKAN ARABACI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 6 13.10.2017

X2 MUTİ AY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 7 13.10.2017

Y2 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 8 13.10.2017

Z2 MUSTAFA EMEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 9 13.10.2017

A3 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 10 13.10.2017

A1 HASAN BOZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 11 13.10.2017

B1 MUSTAFA ÖZGÜR KARAASLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 12 13.10.2017

C1 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 13 13.10.2017

D1 DURAN ŞODİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 14 13.10.2017

E1 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 15 13.10.2017

F1 FERDİ AŞIROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:00 16 13.10.2017

G1 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 1 13.10.2017

H1 FAHRİ CEM KABADAYI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 2 13.10.2017

I1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 3 13.10.2017

J1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 4 13.10.2017

K1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 5 13.10.2017

L1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 6 13.10.2017

M1 HAKAN ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 7 13.10.2017

N1 OĞUZ KÖKLEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 8 13.10.2017

O1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 9 13.10.2017

P1 ALİ BELLİKLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 10 13.10.2017

Q1 DENİZ TİLKİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 11 13.10.2017

R1 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 12 13.10.2017

S1 AYBERK CANSEVER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 13 13.10.2017

T1 SERVET YILDIZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 14 13.10.2017

U1 MERT ÖNER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 15 13.10.2017

V1 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 16 13.10.2017

W1 NAİL ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 1 13.10.2017

X1 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 2 13.10.2017

Y1 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 3 13.10.2017



Z1 MEHMET GÖKHAN PEKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 4 13.10.2017

A2 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 5 13.10.2017

B2 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 6 13.10.2017

C2 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 7 13.10.2017

D2 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 8 13.10.2017

E2 MEHMET METİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 9 13.10.2017

F2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 10 13.10.2017

G2 KAZIM İNAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 11 13.10.2017

H2 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 12 13.10.2017

I2 HASAN YILDIZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 13 13.10.2017

J2 HALUK KARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 14 13.10.2017

K2 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 15 13.10.2017

L2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 16 13.10.2017

M2 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 1 13.10.2017

N2 MUSTAFA AKÇARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 2 13.10.2017

O2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 3 13.10.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 4 13.10.2017

Q2 HASAN BOZBAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 5 13.10.2017

R2 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 6 13.10.2017

S2 METİN GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 7 13.10.2017

T2 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 8 13.10.2017

U2 ERHAN OKUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 9 13.10.2017

V2 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 10 13.10.2017

W2 HAKAN ARABACI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 11 13.10.2017

X2 MUTİ AY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 12 13.10.2017

Y2 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 13 13.10.2017

Z2 MUSTAFA EMEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 14 13.10.2017

A3 ALPER SUBAŞI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 15 13.10.2017


